
DACG, Inc. PORCH

1012 Myrtle ave.1
12:00-12:45

1:30-2:15
3:00-4:00
4:45-6:15

Taylor Maxwell
Carly Jo Jackson
Muddy Puddle
Maddux Miller

nurse meg RN  
porch

1112 Myrtle ave.2
12:00-12:45

1:15-2:00
2:45-3:45
4:30-6:00

Logan & Vonny 
Jessica Delacruz
Prison Wine
FloriDUH

MY PERSONAL  
PLUMBER PORCH

410 S Oak ave.3
12:00-12:45

1:15-2:00
2:45-3:45
4:30-6:00

Fred Lopacki - Acoustic Time
Savannah Savino
KLoKis
Band of Matts

Addition  
Financial  
PORCH

718 S Oak Ave.4
12:00-1:30

2:15-3:15
4:00-4:45
5:30-6:30

Ultimate Santana
The Forefathers
Yacht-a-Rock
Concrete and Country

AdventHealth
PORCH

902 S Oak ave.5
12:00-1:00

1:45-2:45
3:30-4:15

5:00-6:30   

The Smoking Jackets
Big Ron Betts
Joe Lamy and the Best Part
Exit 98

genstar  
generator  
service PORCH

1011 S Oak ave.6
12:00-12:45

1:30-3:00
3:45-4:30

5:15-6:15

Bryant and Holloway
Johnny Debt
Skinny McGee &  
The Handshakes
Homemade Haircuts

Christine Bowen REALTOR®  
of RE/MAX Town &  
Country Realty PORCH

12:00-12:45
1:15-2:00
2:45-3:45
4:30-6:00

Hannah Stokes Band
Iesha Marie
Scotty Long
Oak Hill Drifters

seminole state 
college porch

419 S Park ave.8
12:00-12:45

1:30-2:15
3:00-4:00
4:45-6:15

Picky Chicks & Chaps
Spice Tree
Hot Dolly
Wilted Chilis

southern 
storage  
systems PORCH

12:00-1:30
2:15-3:15

4:00-4:45
5:30-6:30

Proxima Tide
The Fraternals
Ravon Steely Rhoden
Rylan Shellem

Simmons  
Counseling  
Services porch

801 S Park ave.10
12:00-1:00

1:45-2:45
3:30-4:15

5:00-6:30

Part-Time Wild
Shadofax
Token Fat Guys
Every Which Way

ADAM LAW  
FIRM PORCH

911 S Park ave.11
12:00-12:45

1:30-3:00
3:45-4:30
5:15-6:15

Dr Tom
Second Light Band
Gary Lazer Eyes
33 Years

Orlando sanford  
international
airport PORCH

1118 S Park ave.12
12:00-12:45

1:15-2:00
2:45-3:45
4:30-6:00

Alana Cavanaugh
Edan Archer
Burt Hill’s Band
Lounge Diggaz

Orlando  
Health PORCH

601 Magnolia Ave.13
12:00-12:45

1:30-2:15
3:00-4:00
4:45-6:15

Chris Dryfoos &  
the Chemtrails
b1uu
Feverdreams
The Greenjays

Celery City PORCH

709 Magnolia ave.14
12:00-1:00

1:45-2:45
3:30-4:15

5:00-6:30

Seamus Turner Band
SPEED LIMIT 70
Shreddie King
Martini Band

TAMMY AGNINI  
REALTOR PORCH

813 Magnolia ave.15
12:00-12:45

1:30-2:30
3:15-4:45
5:30-6:30

10 Foot Mountain
Wills & The Ways
Dale Bandy & The Blue Cans
The Lost Tropics

Wondermade 
porch

907 Magnolia ave.16
12:00-12:45

1:30-2:15
3:00-4:00
4:45-6:15

Hannah MacMillan
TilltheAM
The BellTowers 
HMDR (HandMeDownRhythm)

O-Town Compost 
PORCH

12:00-12:45
1:30-3:00
3:45-4:30
5:15-6:15

Joel Pickering
Grindstone Sinners
Megan Katarina
Samantha Lee &  
The Family Tree

Ashley jane
Photography 
porch

209 E 10th St.18
12:00-12:45

1:15-2:00
2:45-3:45
4:30-6:00

Distant Stations
SEEK & FIND
The Toxic Cats
Out On Bail

700 S Park Ave.9

1118 S Oak Ave.7

artist genres
Jazz, Classical, Instrumental

Pop, Indie, Alternative Rock

folk, Americana,  Country, 
Singer-Songwriter

Blues, Jam, soul, Reggae

1018 Magnolia Ave.17


